
CONNECTION CABLE 
CONNECTION CABLE 
KEY 
KEY 
HEX WRENCH 
CHAIN 
HOOK 
SAFTY GUARD 
WINGED SCREW 
DISC 
CARRYING CASE 
SCREW 
SCREW 
SCREW 
MAGAZINE 
CYLINDER PIN 
NUT 
SCREW 
SCREW 
SCREW 
SCREW 
SWITCH BOARD 

4931380049
4931380048
4931606714
4931606738
4931616056
4931371780
4931371781
4931371784
4931313528
4931904642
4931371783
4931622928
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SCREW 
NUT 
DISTANCE HOLDER 
BODY 
MAGNETIC FOOT 
FRAME 
LEDGE 
COVER PLATE 
HOLDER 
BEARING BRACKET 
TOOTH RACK 
FEED SPINDLE 
END PIECE 
BEARING BRACKET 
LEVER 
HANDLE 
PROTECTING COVER 
ADAPTER SHANK 
PRESSURE SPRING 
THRUST PIECE 
LEDGE 
RATING PLATE 

4931624085
4931613998
4931380894
4931380050
4931380051
4931380052
4931380053
4931380054
4931380055
4931380056
4931380057
4931380058
4931380020
4931380021
4931380059
4931380060
4931380026
4931380061
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4931380064
4931380836
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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RATING PLATE 
PROTECTIVE SLEEVE 
PRINTED CIRC. BOARD
PRINTED CIRC. BOARD
ELECTRONIC 
ELECTRONIC 
SWITCH ON-OFF 
PRINTED CIRC. BOARD
PRINTED CIRC. BOARD
SWITCH MAGNETIC 
SWITCH MOTOR 
SEAL 
PLUG 
PLUG 
PLATE 
SUPPORT 
FASTENING BOW 
CONNECTION CABLE 

4931380831
4931380065
4931380872
4931380871
4931380893
4931380891
4931380043
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4931380830
4931396235
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 
DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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